1800 888 114           himac.com.au
	» 6 mm high grade plate shell
	» Wear plates - 12 mm base, 10 mm sides
	» Built-in tie down points and safety steps fitted
	» Longer base for excellent visibility
	» Optional bolt-on edgeF
E
A
T
U
R
E
S MAX CAPACITY
0.59 m3
MAX WIDTH
2030 mm
CODE DESCRIPTION HEAPED CAPACITY CUTTING EDGE WEIGHT PRICING
GP60UN 60” - 1525 mm 0.42 m3 150 x 20 mm 245 kg
GET QUOTE
GP62UN 62” - 1575 mm 0.44 m3 150 x 20 mm 251 kg
GP64UN 64” - 1620 mm 0.46 m3 150 x 20 mm 257 kg
GP65UN 65” - 1650 mm 0.47 m3 150 x 20 mm 263 kg
GP66UN 66” - 1675 mm 0.48 m3 150 x 20 mm 269 kg
GP68UN 68” - 1727 mm 0.50 m3 150 x 20 mm 275 kg
GP72UN 72” - 1830 mm 0.53 m3 150 x 20 mm 281 kg
GP74UN 74” - 1880 mm 0.55 m3 150 x 20 mm 287 kg
GP78UN 78” - 1980 mm 0.57 m3 150 x 20 mm 293 kg
GP80UN 80” - 2030 mm 0.59 m3 150 x 20 mm 299 kg
GP__SDK Toyota Hitch - fitted
GPLF__UN Additional 120 mm length in floor
GP__UNSG Spill Guard - 150 mm high
GP__UNBOE 150 x 16 mm Bolt-on Cutting Edge - fitted
OPTIONAL SPILL GUARD
OPTIONAL BOLT-ON EDGE
O T H E R S  AVA I L A B L E
Interactive 3D
himac.com.au/gp
GP Bucket Heavy Duty (Wheeled)
40+ HP SKID STEER
1800 888 114           himac.com.au
CODE DESCRIPTION HEAPED CAPACITY CUTTING EDGE WEIGHT PRICING
GPEX62UN 62”- 1575 mm 0.44 m3 150 x 20 mm 287 kg
GET QUOTE
GPEX64UN 64”- 1620 mm 0.46 m3 150 x 20 mm 294 kg
GPEX66UN 66”- 1675 mm 0.48 m3 150 x 20 mm 307 kg
GPEX68UN 68”- 1727 mm 0.50 m3 150 x 20 mm 314 kg
GPEX72UN 72”- 1830 mm 0.53 m3 150 x 20 mm 321 kg
GPEX74UN 74”- 1880 mm 0.55 m3 200 x 20 mm 328 kg
GPEX76UN 76”- 1930 mm 0.56 m3 200 x 20 mm 331 kg
GPEX78UN 78”- 1980 mm 0.57 m3 200 x 20 mm 335 kg
GPEX80UN 80”- 2030 mm 0.59 m3 200 x 20 mm 343 kg
GPEX84UN 84”- 2133 mm 0.61 m3 200 x 20 mm 349 kg
GPLFEX__UN Additional 120 mm length in floor
GP__UNSG Spill Guard - 150 mm high
GP__UNBOE 150 x 16 mm Bolt-on Cutting Edge - fitted
	» Platework bracing on back
	» 6 mm high grade plate shell
	» Wear plates - 12 mm base, 10 mm sides
	» Built-in tie down points and safety steps fitted
	» Optional bolt-on edgeF
E
A
T
U
R
E
S MAX CAPACITY
0.61 m3
MAX WIDTH
2133 mm
OPTIONAL SPILL GUARD
OPTIONAL BOLT-ON EDGE
O T H E R S  AVA I L A B L E
Interactive 3D
himac.com.au/gp
GP Bucket Extreme Duty (Tracked)
40+ HP SKID STEER
1800 888 114           himac.com.au
Gallery